
Trofeul Hunedoarei S 28.03.2015 20:41
Split time results - Etapa 2 - Sprint (CN Parc-Oras et.1) Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tno Name Time

M10  (2) 1,0 km  0 m 10 C
1(69) 2(52) 3(38) 4(53) 5(47) 6(41) 7(78) 8(76) 9(61) 10(100) Finish

1 300 Brabiescu Calinesc 11:23 1:23 2:49 5:44 7:29 7:48 8:40 9:49 10:23 ----- 10:56 11:23
IND - fara club 1:23 1:26 2:55 1:45 0:19 0:52 1:09 0:34 0:33 0:27

2 146 Keresztes Milan 15:54 1:40 3:30 4:11 8:21 8:42 10:09 13:15 13:54 ----- 15:27 15:54
PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:40 1:50 0:41 4:10 0:21 1:27 3:06 0:39 1:33 0:27

M12  (5) 2,1 km  0 m 12 C
1(52) 2(62) 3(36) 4(37) 5(55) 6(33) 7(56) 8(34) 9(35) 10(58) 11(61) 12(100) Finish

1 215 Talaba Dragos 17:26 2:24 4:04 7:16 8:38 10:13 11:09 13:25 14:21 15:05 16:11 16:51 17:09 17:26
PCG - Palatul Copiil 2:24 1:40 3:12 1:22 1:35 0:56 2:16 0:56 0:44 1:06 0:40 0:18 0:17

2 216 Bunaiasu Victor 35:12 4:51 7:10 14:51 17:10 20:09 23:12 27:54 29:32 30:24 33:37 34:32 34:54 35:12
PCG - Palatul Copiil 4:51 2:19 7:41 2:19 2:59 3:03 4:42 1:38 0:52 3:13 0:55 0:22 0:18

3 214 Motescu Robert 37:10 6:27 9:09 16:49 19:09 22:09 25:03 30:03 31:16 32:23 35:36 36:31 36:53 37:10
PCG - Palatul Copiil 6:27 2:42 7:40 2:20 3:00 2:54 5:00 1:13 1:07 3:13 0:55 0:22 0:17

4 151 Bilibok Akos 48:52 4:22 6:12 20:11 34:29 36:09 37:39 41:44 45:37 46:25 47:31 48:07 48:36 48:52
PCM - Palatul Copiil 4:22 1:50 13:59 14:18 1:40 1:30 4:05 3:53 0:48 1:06 0:36 0:29 0:16

152 Suciu Eduard mp 2:35 5:03 9:03 10:38 12:34 13:26 15:20 16:15 16:52 17:58 ----- 18:46 19:02
PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:35 2:28 4:00 1:35 1:56 0:52 1:54 0:55 0:37 1:06 0:48 0:16

M14  (13) 2,1 km  0 m 12 C
1(52) 2(62) 3(36) 4(37) 5(55) 6(33) 7(56) 8(34) 9(35) 10(58) 11(61) 12(100) Finish

1 126 Vigh Lorand 14:41 2:28 3:50 6:26 7:35 8:58 9:36 11:45 12:23 12:50 13:40 14:11 14:27 14:41
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:28 1:22 2:36 1:09 1:23 0:38 2:09 0:38 0:27 0:50 0:31 0:16 0:14

2 153 Peles Vlad 14:47 2:05 3:43 6:22 7:34 9:04 9:44 11:24 12:05 12:40 13:37 14:08 14:27 14:47
PCM - Palatul Copiil 2:05 1:38 2:39 1:12 1:30 0:40 1:40 0:41 0:35 0:57 0:31 0:19 0:20

3 197 Izsak Attila 15:02 1:50 3:11 6:41 7:49 9:27 10:09 11:33 12:18 12:47 13:39 14:26 14:44 15:02
OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:50 1:21 3:30 1:08 1:38 0:42 1:24 0:45 0:29 0:52 0:47 0:18 0:18

4 115 Szikszai Csongor 15:30 1:52 3:29 6:27 7:44 9:23 10:10 11:35 12:24 12:53 13:44 14:52 15:10 15:30
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:52 1:37 2:58 1:17 1:39 0:47 1:25 0:49 0:29 0:51 1:08 0:18 0:20

5 250 Iacob Adrian 16:31 3:15 4:39 8:18 9:32 10:48 11:33 12:47 13:31 13:59 14:48 15:54 16:13 16:31
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:15 1:24 3:39 1:14 1:16 0:45 1:14 0:44 0:28 0:49 1:06 0:19 0:18

6 251 Hreniuc Andrei 17:48 3:19 4:59 8:23 9:58 11:39 12:26 14:39 15:21 15:52 16:44 17:15 17:32 17:48
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:19 1:40 3:24 1:35 1:41 0:47 2:13 0:42 0:31 0:52 0:31 0:17 0:16

7 174 Panzaru Madalin 19:00 4:08 6:09 9:26 10:43 12:04 12:51 14:16 15:05 15:59 16:54 18:15 18:33 19:00
ATR - Clubul Atletic 4:08 2:01 3:17 1:17 1:21 0:47 1:25 0:49 0:54 0:55 1:21 0:18 0:27

8 217 Furdui Mihai 19:35 4:36 7:03 10:12 11:34 12:56 13:42 15:06 15:55 17:00 17:54 19:00 19:17 19:35
PCG - Palatul Copiil 4:36 2:27 3:09 1:22 1:22 0:46 1:24 0:49 1:05 0:54 1:06 0:17 0:18

9 288 Albaceanu Adrian 19:40 2:46 8:07 11:22 12:34 13:51 14:36 15:48 16:31 16:58 17:48 19:03 19:20 19:40
VIC - Sport Club Vi 2:46 5:21 3:15 1:12 1:17 0:45 1:12 0:43 0:27 0:50 1:15 0:17 0:20

10 219 Voicu Razvan 20:01 2:02 4:00 7:21 8:48 10:34 11:27 14:52 15:55 16:34 17:49 19:19 19:42 20:01
PCG - Palatul Copiil 2:02 1:58 3:21 1:27 1:46 0:53 3:25 1:03 0:39 1:15 1:30 0:23 0:19

11 218 Raducan Theodor 21:37 6:33 9:05 12:12 13:31 14:56 15:39 17:03 17:53 18:46 19:45 21:02 21:18 21:37
PCG - Palatul Copiil 6:33 2:32 3:07 1:19 1:25 0:43 1:24 0:50 0:53 0:59 1:17 0:16 0:19

12 220 Predescu Robert 25:01 2:37 4:25 7:39 8:55 10:23 11:16 18:34 19:22 20:03 21:07 23:39 24:08 25:01
PCG - Palatul Copiil 2:37 1:48 3:14 1:16 1:28 0:53 7:18 0:48 0:41 1:04 2:32 0:29 0:53

22:21
*100

252 Catana Alexandru mp 3:39 5:11 7:59 10:28 12:17 12:59 14:52 15:46 17:36 18:42 ----- 19:27 19:43
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:39 1:32 2:48 2:29 1:49 0:42 1:53 0:54 1:50 1:06 0:45 0:16

M16  (17) 2,6 km  0 m 17 C
1(62) 2(72) 3(64) 4(43) 5(46) 6(77) 7(44) 8(73) 9(57) 10(34) 11(35) 12(59) 13(58) 14(75)

15(67) 16(76) 17(100) Finish

1 198 Balint Barna 18:33 4:14 6:06 7:08 8:15 8:48 9:22 9:40 12:08 13:27 14:26 14:53 15:18 16:11 16:58
OMS - C.S. Orienter 4:14 1:52 1:02 1:07 0:33 0:34 0:18 2:28 1:19 0:59 0:27 0:25 0:53 0:47

17:32 17:58 18:18 18:33
0:34 0:26 0:20 0:15

2 192 Rancz Mate 19:51 3:17 5:29 6:38 8:43 9:20 10:00 10:28 12:58 14:21 15:25 16:00 16:30 17:10 18:11
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:17 2:12 1:09 2:05 0:37 0:40 0:28 2:30 1:23 1:04 0:35 0:30 0:40 1:01

18:42 19:13 19:35 19:51
0:31 0:31 0:22 0:16

3 117 Knobloch-Esztergar 20:22 2:59 5:12 6:27 8:00 8:41 9:22 9:46 13:02 14:37 15:50 16:21 16:52 17:37 18:31
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:59 2:13 1:15 1:33 0:41 0:41 0:24 3:16 1:35 1:13 0:31 0:31 0:45 0:54

19:02 19:31 20:00 20:22
0:31 0:29 0:29 0:22

4 245 Constantin Cristian 20:25 3:35 5:51 7:04 8:36 9:10 9:55 10:14 12:59 14:24 16:23 16:53 17:24 18:03 18:40
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:35 2:16 1:13 1:32 0:34 0:45 0:19 2:45 1:25 1:59 0:30 0:31 0:39 0:37

19:11 19:45 20:09 20:25
0:31 0:34 0:24 0:16

5 191 Raduly Csongor 23:20 3:21 6:01 7:25 9:34 10:45 12:10 12:46 15:38 17:15 18:36 19:26 19:59 20:51 21:33
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:21 2:40 1:24 2:09 1:11 1:25 0:36 2:52 1:37 1:21 0:50 0:33 0:52 0:42

22:10 22:44 23:04 23:20
0:37 0:34 0:20 0:16

6 249 Muresan Daniel 24:41 2:51 5:24 6:38 10:40 12:40 13:03 15:21 18:12 19:24 20:22 20:48 21:20 22:10 22:46
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:51 2:33 1:14 4:02 2:00 0:23 2:18 2:51 1:12 0:58 0:26 0:32 0:50 0:36

23:32 24:12 24:28 24:41 23:06
0:46 0:40 0:16 0:13 *78



Trofeul Hunedoarei S 28.03.2015 20:41
Split time results - Etapa 2 - Sprint (CN Parc-Oras et.1) Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tno Name Time

M16  (17) 2,6 km  0 m 17 C (cont.)

1(62) 2(72) 3(64) 4(43) 5(46) 6(77) 7(44) 8(73) 9(57) 10(34) 11(35) 12(59) 13(58) 14(75)
15(67) 16(76) 17(100) Finish

7 116 Csis Robert 24:44 3:51 6:25 7:54 10:07 10:51 11:30 13:49 17:01 18:20 19:42 20:27 20:56 21:48 22:30
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 3:51 2:34 1:29 2:13 0:44 0:39 2:19 3:12 1:19 1:22 0:45 0:29 0:52 0:42

23:41 24:10 24:29 24:44
1:11 0:29 0:19 0:15

8 221 Vatafu Ilie 26:16 6:06 9:16 10:30 11:48 12:25 13:02 13:47 17:29 19:54 21:08 21:38 22:12 22:57 23:25
PCG - Palatul Copiil 6:06 3:10 1:14 1:18 0:37 0:37 0:45 3:42 2:25 1:14 0:30 0:34 0:45 0:28

24:50 25:31 26:00 26:16
1:25 0:41 0:29 0:16

9 222 Burci Andrei 84:42 12:26 26:57 28:26 46:28 47:34 48:34 49:42 54:16 66:37 77:42 79:12 80:08 81:07 82:02
PCG - Palatul Copiil 12:26 14:31 1:29 18:02 1:06 1:00 1:08 4:34 12:21 11:05 1:30 0:56 0:59 0:55

82:53 84:00 84:28 84:42
0:51 1:07 0:28 0:14

201 Szocs Attila mp 2:36 4:34 5:34 7:25 7:57 8:36 ----- 11:03 12:22 13:27 13:53 14:23 14:58 15:54
OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:36 1:58 1:00 1:51 0:32 0:39 2:27 1:19 1:05 0:26 0:30 0:35 0:56

16:23 16:48 17:06 17:20
0:29 0:25 0:18 0:14

246 Biro Alexandru mp 2:32 4:18 5:12 6:29 7:01 7:32 ----- 12:00 13:14 14:16 14:43 15:13 15:55 16:50
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:32 1:46 0:54 1:17 0:32 0:31 4:28 1:14 1:02 0:27 0:30 0:42 0:55

17:16 17:44 18:03 18:17 12:09
0:26 0:28 0:19 0:14 *57

248 Crisan Ionut mp 2:50 5:00 6:17 7:49 8:25 9:07 9:32 11:56 13:17 14:16 14:44 ----- 15:27 16:07
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:50 2:10 1:17 1:32 0:36 0:42 0:25 2:24 1:21 0:59 0:28 0:43 0:40

17:41 18:11 18:31 18:47
1:34 0:30 0:20 0:16

155 Keresztes Oliver mp 4:00 5:56 7:04 8:38 9:16 9:56 10:23 12:37 14:00 15:05 15:32 16:05 16:41 17:14
PCM - Palatul Copiil 4:00 1:56 1:08 1:34 0:38 0:40 0:27 2:14 1:23 1:05 0:27 0:33 0:36 0:33

18:32 ----- 19:15 19:30
1:18 0:43 0:15

247 Manu Alexandru mp 3:21 5:40 6:52 8:23 8:56 9:49 ----- 14:52 16:19 17:22 17:52 18:23 19:04 20:09
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:21 2:19 1:12 1:31 0:33 0:53 5:03 1:27 1:03 0:30 0:31 0:41 1:05

20:42 21:14 21:34 21:47
0:33 0:32 0:20 0:13

200 Kentelki Marton mp 5:35 7:40 8:50 10:22 10:54 11:46 ----- 15:02 16:38 17:48 18:20 18:53 19:41 20:39
OMS - C.S. Orienter 5:35 2:05 1:10 1:32 0:32 0:52 3:16 1:36 1:10 0:32 0:33 0:48 0:58

21:16 21:46 22:10 22:23
0:37 0:30 0:24 0:13

156 Balazs Endre mp 3:20 5:44 7:10 11:11 11:55 12:54 13:44 16:44 18:04 19:10 19:38 20:05 20:44 21:20
PCM - Palatul Copiil 3:20 2:24 1:26 4:01 0:44 0:59 0:50 3:00 1:20 1:06 0:28 0:27 0:39 0:36

22:37 ----- 23:19 23:36
1:17 0:42 0:17

159 Trif Cristian mp 3:56 13:58 17:33 18:44 19:21 19:58 21:34 23:53 25:26 26:32 27:36 28:02 28:39 29:31
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 3:56 10:02 3:35 1:11 0:37 0:37 1:36 2:19 1:33 1:06 1:04 0:26 0:37 0:52

30:00 ----- 30:44 30:59
0:29 0:44 0:15

M18  (16) 2,6 km  0 m 17 C
1(62) 2(72) 3(64) 4(43) 5(46) 6(77) 7(44) 8(73) 9(57) 10(34) 11(35) 12(59) 13(58) 14(75)

15(67) 16(76) 17(100) Finish

1 131 Minoiu Emi 15:21 2:34 4:23 5:23 6:31 7:09 7:42 8:01 10:04 11:18 12:09 12:33 12:57 13:31 14:02
UCR - C.S. Universi 2:34 1:49 1:00 1:08 0:38 0:33 0:19 2:03 1:14 0:51 0:24 0:24 0:34 0:31

14:23 14:48 15:06 15:21 2:17
0:21 0:25 0:18 0:15 *70

2 110 Divin Peter 15:41 2:16 4:04 5:05 6:20 6:55 7:28 7:48 9:56 11:12 12:06 12:37 13:03 13:37 14:07
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:16 1:48 1:01 1:15 0:35 0:33 0:20 2:08 1:16 0:54 0:31 0:26 0:34 0:30

14:39 15:08 15:27 15:41
0:32 0:29 0:19 0:14

3 173 Tamas Malin 15:51 2:30 4:26 5:30 6:42 7:16 7:41 7:59 9:54 11:13 12:13 12:36 13:03 13:41 14:20
ATR - Clubul Atletic 2:30 1:56 1:04 1:12 0:34 0:25 0:18 1:55 1:19 1:00 0:23 0:27 0:38 0:39

14:52 15:19 15:38 15:51
0:32 0:27 0:19 0:13

4 118 Bogya Gergely 15:58 2:31 4:10 5:08 6:16 7:06 7:33 8:01 10:07 11:23 12:16 12:40 13:05 13:36 14:15
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:31 1:39 0:58 1:08 0:50 0:27 0:28 2:06 1:16 0:53 0:24 0:25 0:31 0:39

15:00 15:26 15:44 15:58
0:45 0:26 0:18 0:14

5 111 Balog David 16:20 2:35 4:43 5:48 6:57 7:43 8:15 8:34 10:36 11:54 12:51 13:14 13:39 14:15 14:47
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:35 2:08 1:05 1:09 0:46 0:32 0:19 2:02 1:18 0:57 0:23 0:25 0:36 0:32

15:15 15:44 16:06 16:20
0:28 0:29 0:22 0:14

6 199 Kentelki Gabor 16:46 2:41 4:45 5:47 7:04 7:38 8:11 8:41 10:40 12:02 12:55 13:24 13:52 14:27 15:16
OMS - C.S. Orienter 2:41 2:04 1:02 1:17 0:34 0:33 0:30 1:59 1:22 0:53 0:29 0:28 0:35 0:49

15:44 16:10 16:30 16:46
0:28 0:26 0:20 0:16

7 188 Szasz Botond 17:40 2:31 4:30 5:40 7:11 8:16 8:55 9:17 11:37 12:58 13:59 14:28 14:55 15:34 16:06
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:31 1:59 1:10 1:31 1:05 0:39 0:22 2:20 1:21 1:01 0:29 0:27 0:39 0:32

16:35 17:01 17:23 17:40
0:29 0:26 0:22 0:17
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Split time results - Etapa 2 - Sprint (CN Parc-Oras et.1) Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tno Name Time

M18  (16) 2,6 km  0 m 17 C (cont.)

1(62) 2(72) 3(64) 4(43) 5(46) 6(77) 7(44) 8(73) 9(57) 10(34) 11(35) 12(59) 13(58) 14(75)
15(67) 16(76) 17(100) Finish

8 109 Ferenczi Mark 17:44 2:42 4:46 6:00 7:37 8:09 8:42 9:04 11:39 13:02 13:58 14:21 14:56 15:32 16:20
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:42 2:04 1:14 1:37 0:32 0:33 0:22 2:35 1:23 0:56 0:23 0:35 0:36 0:48

16:43 17:10 17:29 17:44
0:23 0:27 0:19 0:15

9 160 Rob Claudiu 18:11 3:35 5:30 6:33 8:08 8:42 9:08 9:29 12:02 13:20 14:14 14:40 15:05 15:41 16:41
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 3:35 1:55 1:03 1:35 0:34 0:26 0:21 2:33 1:18 0:54 0:26 0:25 0:36 1:00

17:14 17:41 17:59 18:11
0:33 0:27 0:18 0:12

10 243 Mate Sergiu 18:14 3:24 5:30 6:33 7:54 8:28 9:46 10:08 12:40 13:52 14:46 15:11 15:40 16:17 16:43
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:24 2:06 1:03 1:21 0:34 1:18 0:22 2:32 1:12 0:54 0:25 0:29 0:37 0:26

17:11 17:39 18:00 18:14
0:28 0:28 0:21 0:14

11 290 Marin Darius 18:52 2:42 4:47 5:58 7:26 8:11 8:49 9:26 12:00 13:22 14:22 14:49 15:18 15:56 17:17
VIC - Sport Club Vi 2:42 2:05 1:11 1:28 0:45 0:38 0:37 2:34 1:22 1:00 0:27 0:29 0:38 1:21

17:44 18:07 18:37 18:52 18:19
0:27 0:23 0:30 0:15 *61

12 244 Hreniuc Alexandru 19:21 6:33 8:23 9:23 10:31 11:09 11:41 12:00 14:03 15:18 16:10 16:33 16:56 17:30 18:01
SES - Stiinta-Electro 6:33 1:50 1:00 1:08 0:38 0:32 0:19 2:03 1:15 0:52 0:23 0:23 0:34 0:31

18:22 18:48 19:05 19:21
0:21 0:26 0:17 0:16

13 190 Rancz Balint 20:25 3:37 6:19 7:28 9:06 9:49 10:24 10:46 13:13 14:43 16:01 16:57 17:28 18:05 18:59
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:37 2:42 1:09 1:38 0:43 0:35 0:22 2:27 1:30 1:18 0:56 0:31 0:37 0:54

19:23 19:48 20:08 20:25
0:24 0:25 0:20 0:17

14 223 Munteanu Robert 21:22 3:23 6:06 7:27 8:56 9:44 10:29 10:50 13:39 16:19 17:25 17:58 18:27 19:09 19:41
PCG - Palatul Copiil 3:23 2:43 1:21 1:29 0:48 0:45 0:21 2:49 2:40 1:06 0:33 0:29 0:42 0:32

20:18 20:45 21:06 21:22
0:37 0:27 0:21 0:16

141 Tintar Mihai mp 2:20 4:04 5:01 6:13 6:49 7:16 ----- 9:19 10:32 11:18 11:40 12:01 12:34 13:42
UCR - C.S. Universi 2:20 1:44 0:57 1:12 0:36 0:27 2:03 1:13 0:46 0:22 0:21 0:33 1:08

14:05 14:40 14:56 15:08
0:23 0:35 0:16 0:12

189 Raduly Robert mp 3:18 5:02 6:02 7:11 7:47 8:15 ----- 10:19 11:33 12:24 12:51 13:29 14:05 14:55
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:18 1:44 1:00 1:09 0:36 0:28 2:04 1:14 0:51 0:27 0:38 0:36 0:50

15:21 15:47 16:08 16:25
0:26 0:26 0:21 0:17

M21  (26) 3,5 km  0 m 21 C
1(31) 2(38) 3(70) 4(32) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(45) 9(49) 10(48) 11(64) 12(65) 13(57) 14(60)

15(34) 16(35) 17(59) 18(58) 19(67) 20(39) 21(100) Finish

1 177 Marian Ciprian 18:23 0:39 1:42 2:41 4:20 5:55 6:32 7:10 7:52 8:29 9:22 10:35 12:36 13:25 14:14
OPL - C.S. Orasene 0:39 1:03 0:59 1:39 1:35 0:37 0:38 0:42 0:37 0:53 1:13 2:01 0:49 0:49

14:56 15:19 15:45 16:17 17:06 17:43 18:08 18:23 5:09
0:42 0:23 0:26 0:32 0:49 0:37 0:25 0:15 *50

2 135 Zinca Ionut Alin 18:29 0:46 2:02 2:55 4:30 6:20 6:57 7:51 8:26 9:04 9:55 11:02 13:05 13:45 14:27
UCR - C.S. Universi 0:46 1:16 0:53 1:35 1:50 0:37 0:54 0:35 0:38 0:51 1:07 2:03 0:40 0:42

15:10 15:36 15:57 16:26 17:20 17:50 18:14 18:29 5:12 7:27
0:43 0:26 0:21 0:29 0:54 0:30 0:24 0:15 *50 *77

3 253 Sebestyen Istvan 19:21 0:40 1:47 2:45 4:40 6:07 6:46 7:23 8:06 8:49 9:37 11:13 13:35 14:31 15:18
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:40 1:07 0:58 1:55 1:27 0:39 0:37 0:43 0:43 0:48 1:36 2:22 0:56 0:47

16:00 16:22 16:46 17:19 18:09 18:41 19:06 19:21
0:42 0:22 0:24 0:33 0:50 0:32 0:25 0:15

4 182 Suciu Simion 19:26 0:43 1:58 3:12 4:47 6:29 7:05 7:47 8:24 9:04 9:58 11:12 13:20 14:03 15:09
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:43 1:15 1:14 1:35 1:42 0:36 0:42 0:37 0:40 0:54 1:14 2:08 0:43 1:06

15:55 16:21 16:43 17:15 18:14 18:46 19:12 19:26 5:34
0:46 0:26 0:22 0:32 0:59 0:32 0:26 0:14 *40

5 102 Milea Radu 20:22 0:43 2:03 3:19 4:56 6:33 7:16 8:01 8:52 9:30 10:25 11:42 14:10 14:54 15:48
UNA - C.S. Unirea Al 0:43 1:20 1:16 1:37 1:37 0:43 0:45 0:51 0:38 0:55 1:17 2:28 0:44 0:54

16:35 17:00 17:23 17:58 19:06 19:41 20:07 20:22 5:49
0:47 0:25 0:23 0:35 1:08 0:35 0:26 0:15 *50

6 134 Mutiu Ovidiu 20:33 0:46 2:04 3:22 5:17 6:58 7:37 8:22 9:05 10:07 11:00 12:17 14:50 15:32 16:21
UCR - C.S. Universi 0:46 1:18 1:18 1:55 1:41 0:39 0:45 0:43 1:02 0:53 1:17 2:33 0:42 0:49

17:08 17:31 17:54 18:24 19:15 19:50 20:17 20:33 6:05
0:47 0:23 0:23 0:30 0:51 0:35 0:27 0:16 *50

7 175 Durau Ionut 20:48 0:51 2:12 3:49 5:42 7:36 ----- 8:54 9:34 10:15 11:07 12:22 14:37 15:19 16:16
OPL - C.S. Orasene 0:51 1:21 1:37 1:53 1:54 1:18 0:40 0:41 0:52 1:15 2:15 0:42 0:57

17:03 17:27 17:50 18:22 19:23 19:58 20:30 20:48 6:39 19:15
0:47 0:24 0:23 0:32 1:01 0:35 0:32 0:18 *40 *78

8 178 Dumitrascu George 21:10 0:43 2:04 3:26 5:12 7:08 7:48 8:34 9:15 9:55 10:48 12:00 15:08 15:50 17:02
OPL - C.S. Orasene 0:43 1:21 1:22 1:46 1:56 0:40 0:46 0:41 0:40 0:53 1:12 3:08 0:42 1:12

17:46 18:11 18:34 19:06 19:55 20:31 20:56 21:10 6:17
0:44 0:25 0:23 0:32 0:49 0:36 0:25 0:14 *50

9 184 Vaszi Benedek 21:15 0:43 2:11 3:12 4:57 6:37 7:18 8:00 8:39 9:21 10:18 11:41 14:16 15:01 16:24
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:43 1:28 1:01 1:45 1:40 0:41 0:42 0:39 0:42 0:57 1:23 2:35 0:45 1:23

17:20 17:50 18:21 18:58 19:58 20:34 21:00 21:15 5:48
0:56 0:30 0:31 0:37 1:00 0:36 0:26 0:15 *50



Trofeul Hunedoarei S 28.03.2015 20:41
Split time results - Etapa 2 - Sprint (CN Parc-Oras et.1) Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tno Name Time

M21  (26) 3,5 km  0 m 21 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(38) 3(70) 4(32) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(45) 9(49) 10(48) 11(64) 12(65) 13(57) 14(60)
15(34) 16(35) 17(59) 18(58) 19(67) 20(39) 21(100) Finish

10 133 Barkasz Daniel 21:18 0:37 1:48 2:47 4:33 6:13 6:56 7:37 8:33 9:27 10:23 11:49 14:37 15:41 16:33
UCR - C.S. Universi 0:37 1:11 0:59 1:46 1:40 0:43 0:41 0:56 0:54 0:56 1:26 2:48 1:04 0:52

17:25 17:50 18:16 18:53 19:59 20:36 21:04 21:18 5:25
0:52 0:25 0:26 0:37 1:06 0:37 0:28 0:14 *50

11 171 Tamas Relu 21:54 0:51 2:11 3:19 5:40 7:13 7:50 8:30 9:16 10:05 11:06 12:28 15:01 15:47 16:41
SBS - C.S. Spria Ba 0:51 1:20 1:08 2:21 1:33 0:37 0:40 0:46 0:49 1:01 1:22 2:33 0:46 0:54

17:52 18:17 18:48 19:26 20:28 21:08 21:36 21:54 6:35
1:11 0:25 0:31 0:38 1:02 0:40 0:28 0:18 *50

12 306 Patras Ionut 21:55 0:53 2:25 3:33 5:30 7:12 7:59 8:43 9:26 10:15 11:13 12:37 15:23 16:23 17:19
UBV - C.S. Universi 0:53 1:32 1:08 1:57 1:42 0:47 0:44 0:43 0:49 0:58 1:24 2:46 1:00 0:56

18:08 18:33 19:00 19:36 20:32 21:10 21:39 21:55 6:20
0:49 0:25 0:27 0:36 0:56 0:38 0:29 0:16 *50

13 196 Erosdi Zakarias 21:57 0:46 1:55 2:57 4:48 6:43 7:24 8:13 9:18 10:05 11:10 12:35 15:18 16:09 17:08
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:46 1:09 1:02 1:51 1:55 0:41 0:49 1:05 0:47 1:05 1:25 2:43 0:51 0:59

18:02 18:29 18:54 19:39 20:32 21:14 21:42 21:57 5:46
0:54 0:27 0:25 0:45 0:53 0:42 0:28 0:15 *50

14 181 Bele Felician 22:12 0:42 1:58 3:04 4:57 6:46 7:31 8:51 9:38 10:20 11:17 12:39 15:16 16:00 17:12
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 0:42 1:16 1:06 1:53 1:49 0:45 1:20 0:47 0:42 0:57 1:22 2:37 0:44 1:12

18:07 18:29 18:56 19:37 20:54 21:32 21:59 22:12 5:57
0:55 0:22 0:27 0:41 1:17 0:38 0:27 0:13 *50

15 305 Pricop Paul 22:19 0:43 2:02 3:29 5:20 7:24 8:05 8:49 9:40 10:27 11:28 12:50 15:28 16:16 17:18
UBV - C.S. Universi 0:43 1:19 1:27 1:51 2:04 0:41 0:44 0:51 0:47 1:01 1:22 2:38 0:48 1:02

18:11 18:39 19:06 19:44 20:53 21:31 22:03 22:19 6:27
0:53 0:28 0:27 0:38 1:09 0:38 0:32 0:16 *50

16 202 Szocs Zoltan jr 22:44 0:45 1:59 3:24 5:26 7:22 8:08 9:02 9:42 10:34 12:03 13:24 16:51 17:37 18:27
OMS - C.S. Orienter 0:45 1:14 1:25 2:02 1:56 0:46 0:54 0:40 0:52 1:29 1:21 3:27 0:46 0:50

19:13 19:37 20:01 20:33 21:24 22:02 22:30 22:44 6:25
0:46 0:24 0:24 0:32 0:51 0:38 0:28 0:14 *50

17 119 Prezensky Gabor 23:36 0:46 1:53 3:24 5:20 7:26 8:11 9:00 9:51 10:43 11:48 13:12 16:33 17:29 18:30
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:46 1:07 1:31 1:56 2:06 0:45 0:49 0:51 0:52 1:05 1:24 3:21 0:56 1:01

19:25 19:53 20:18 20:55 22:14 22:54 23:21 23:36 6:24
0:55 0:28 0:25 0:37 1:19 0:40 0:27 0:15 *50

18 183 Szep Zoltan 23:45 0:47 1:53 3:02 4:40 6:21 7:01 8:39 9:26 10:12 11:16 12:26 14:50 15:34 16:47
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:47 1:06 1:09 1:38 1:41 0:40 1:38 0:47 0:46 1:04 1:10 2:24 0:44 1:13

19:51 20:13 20:37 21:12 22:21 23:04 23:31 23:45 5:30
3:04 0:22 0:24 0:35 1:09 0:43 0:27 0:14 *50

19 172 Cupcea Stelian 23:52 0:53 2:39 4:13 6:17 8:30 9:15 10:09 11:04 11:55 12:59 14:34 17:44 18:32 19:21
SBS - C.S. Spria Ba 0:53 1:46 1:34 2:04 2:13 0:45 0:54 0:55 0:51 1:04 1:35 3:10 0:48 0:49

20:06 20:30 20:54 21:31 22:24 23:04 23:34 23:52 7:19
0:45 0:24 0:24 0:37 0:53 0:40 0:30 0:18 *50

20 108 Ababi Balazs 24:30 0:45 2:14 3:43 5:43 7:40 8:32 9:34 10:48 11:38 12:45 14:17 17:16 18:11 19:08
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 0:45 1:29 1:29 2:00 1:57 0:52 1:02 1:14 0:50 1:07 1:32 2:59 0:55 0:57

20:06 20:34 21:06 21:49 23:02 23:43 24:11 24:30 6:45
0:58 0:28 0:32 0:43 1:13 0:41 0:28 0:19 *50

21 269 Jantea Alexandru 24:35 0:49 1:59 3:07 5:10 7:01 7:50 9:31 10:25 11:15 12:24 13:54 16:31 17:44 18:43
BBR - C.S. Babarun 0:49 1:10 1:08 2:03 1:51 0:49 1:41 0:54 0:50 1:09 1:30 2:37 1:13 0:59

19:29 19:52 20:25 21:06 23:04 23:47 24:18 24:35 6:07
0:46 0:23 0:33 0:41 1:58 0:43 0:31 0:17 *50

22 194 Raduly Robert Kal 26:15 0:55 2:28 4:07 6:27 8:25 9:17 10:06 11:02 11:57 13:00 14:39 17:31 19:35 21:02
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:55 1:33 1:39 2:20 1:58 0:52 0:49 0:56 0:55 1:03 1:39 2:52 2:04 1:27

22:06 22:38 23:06 23:51 24:42 25:22 25:57 26:15 7:29
1:04 0:32 0:28 0:45 0:51 0:40 0:35 0:18 *50

